LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT OCCITANIE 3EME
DIVISION SENIORS

23.04.2022
Epreuves
'48 v
JEGOUREL Lucie (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB FROUZINS
'52 -
+10pts) BEAUCHAMP lliona (31, OCC) DOJO UNIONAIS
(+30pts) CHABELLARD Camille (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
T +10pts) LLORENS Julia (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
. 4 MERANCIENNE Andrea (31, 0CC) AVENIR JUDO 31
5 KIEFFER Louka (66, 0OCC) CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO
5 LAPEYRE Sandrine (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN
-57 v
IMBERT Ludivine (46, OCC) JC CADURCIEN
LACHEVRE Elodie (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
T +10pts) GARDY Alice (31,0CC) AVENIR JUDO 31

b 4



4 4

NC

b 4

4

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

SARROUY Aurore (48, 0CC)
DURAND Astrid (31,0CC)

NIANG DIALLO Bill Aicha (31,0CC)

-63
PROVOST Justine (34, 0CC)
POURCEL Ambre (12, 0CC)
CASTEL Lena (82, 0CC)

SERRAZ Claire (31,0CC)
GUILHEM Alizee (34, 0CC)
MASSOUTIER Mathilde (66, 0CC)
FOURNAC Elisa (81, 0CC)
GARNIER Laurence (34,0CC)
SANTIAGO Sandy (31, 0CC)

FROSSARD Alix (31,0CC)

-70
NICOLAS Aline (46, 0CC)
MAGENDIE Emma (30, OCC)
REDON Malorie (81,0CC)
LAPORTE Maorie (34, 0CC)

-78

BENOIT Camille (48, 0CC)
KULIFAJ Lena (46, 0CC)

FALCOU Lisa (09, OCC)

DOJO CLUB MENDE

AVENIR JUDO 31

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

DOJO UNIONAIS

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO CLUB FONT ROMEU

JUDO CLUB LISLOIS

JUDO CLUB MARSILLARGUES

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

JC CADURCIEN

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JC MARVEJOLS

JC CADURCIEN

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

+78

FENELLE Laetitia (12, 0CC)

-60
BOURDONCLE Arthur (12, 0CC)
FIRMIN Timothe (31, 0CC)
CAMBON GOV Matis (31, 0CC)

CANCET Hugo (34, 0CC)
SOUKNI Amine (31,0CC)
ANTOINE Thibault (34, 0CC)
CHEVALIER Axel (66, 0CC)
MAZENOD Jordan (34, 0CC)
HEGIE Maxence (66, OCC)
LACAU Yoann (82, 0CC)
LEMOZY Bertrand (82, 0CC)
MENEGALLI Kevin (09, OCC)
PISTRE Hugo (31,0CC)
RIBO Baptiste (66, 0OCC)

RILOS Laurent (31, OCC)

DELPECH Maxime (31, 0CC)
GRASSAUD Benjamin (31, 0CC)
MALAVIOLLE Adrien (31, 0CC)

PUECH Arthur (12, 0CC)

GELARD William (31, 0CC)

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

J C LABASTIDETTE

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

J.C.ILLIBERIEN

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

J.C.POLLESTRES

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

MOISSAC JUDO

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

US RAMONVILLE

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

U S COLOMIERS JUDO



NC

NC

4 4

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BERTEAU DUPLAN Yohan (34, 0CC)
NENE Julien (31,0CC)
SHAN-PHILEAS Yvan (82, 0CC)
TALAOUBRID Fahim Hicham (30, 0CC)
MONNIER Jimmy (34, 0CC)

WINTER Hugo (34, 0CC)

DAVAL Romain (34, 0CC)
PARRA Antony (31, 0CC)
LOUSTAUNAU David (82, 0OCC)

REXHMAHUTAJ Florian (30, 0CC)
LATIERE Vincent (12, 0CC)
CALLE Remi (12, 0CC)
FOURGEAUD Jonathan (31, OCC)
FREMAT Philippe (31, 0CC)
NIKOLLI Adrian (30, 0CC)

SARRAZIN Edouard (48, 0CC)

-81
FERNANDEZ Gabriel (66, 0CC)
BESCHI Olivier (82, 0CC)
GARCEL Guillaume (81, 0CC)

RONSAIN Antoine (31,0CC)
LEROY Thomas (34, 0CC)

GRAU Vincent (81, 0CC)

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

J.C.ALESIEN

DOJO BITERROIS JUDO

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

ENTENTE JUDO 34

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO PAYS VIGANAIS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB SEVERAC LE CHATEAU

US RAMONVILLE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO PAYS VIGANAIS

DOJO CLUB MENDE

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS

EI'DO KAN CASTRES

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

GORILLA TEAM

J.C PUYGOUZON



7  (+20pts)
7
NC (+10pts)
NC
NC
NC (+7pts)
NC
NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

T (+27 pts)
T (+17 pts)

5  (+10pts)
5  (+10pts)
7
7

T (+10 pts)
T (+10 pts)

5 (+10 pts)

BIGOT Esteban (65, 0CC)
ORTIZ Romain (34, 0CC)
BOUIREL Romaric (34, 0CC)
DIOP Jeremie (31, 0CC)

LE BAIL Samuel (31,0CC)
MURADOU Grigol (34, 0CC)
UBEDA Arthur (31,0CC)
VALENTIN Enzo (31,0CC)

ZAHAR Hachemi (66, OCC)

LIOT Damien (31, 0CC)
SALLES Benjamin (09, OCC)
DA SILVA Nicolas (12,0CC)

POMIER Boris (31,0CC)
LOUISFERT Alexis (65, 0CC)
MENEGALLI Cyrille (09, OCC )
GUILHEM Vincent (34, 0CC)

LEJEUNE Jimmy (34, 0CC)

-100
LASCOUMETTES Jonathan (65, OCC)
LEBAS Sebastien (31, 0CC)
FABRE Sebastien (31,0CC)

TEISSIER Christophe (34, 0CC)

CAZOTTES Nicolas (31, 0CC)

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

LE DOJO DES SAMOURAIS

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

J.C.CATALAN

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO



6 (+10pts)

(+17 pts)

b 4
T (+10 pts)

5

5

QUISSAC Florent (48, 0CC)
BAZIN Jean Pierre (12, 0CC)
ROSADO Jordi (66, 0CC)

TARDY Christophe (12, 0CC)

+100
BENOIT Maxime (81, 0CC)
MATHOU Romain (12, OCC)
CASTANHEIRA Sebastian (31, 0CC)

NICOLEAU David (34, 0CC)
CABROL PERALES Alexandre (31, OCC)

GAU Sylvain (81, 0CC)

JC LANGONAIS

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

JUDO CLUB FONT ROMEU

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO CLUB DE GAGES

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

EI'DO KAN CASTRES



